

GAMA 2024 Amendments & Resolution

The following resolution was passed on 12/15/2024.

GAMA Malayalam Academy will continue the GAMA Malayalam Academy affiliation with the Govt of Kerala's Malayalam mission chapter name 'Greater Atlanta' for the coming years. In 2024, GAMA Malayalam academy got affiliated with the Malayalam Mission Initiative from the Government of Kerala and the unified curriculum is following based directions from Malayalam Mission, this resolution will help to maintain the same Malayalam mission Chapter affiliation for coming years. This offers the Kerala Government certified courses for our kids and which in turn useful for getting additional credits for them from the schools here. The purpose of this resolution is to not break the curriculum and current courses for the students in GAMA Malayalam academy.

